
 

 
7 – 10 Nov 2023 

Rimini Fiera 

Rimini Exhibition Centre 

BUS SPECIALE NORD                            

NORTH SPECIAL BUS

7-8-9-10 Nov 2023                                                        

Pick-up point
Orari Hours Orari Hours Orari Hours Orari Hours Orari Hours Orari Hours

TORRE PEDRERA Via Tolemaide 4 (Hotel Punta Nord) 07:40 08:00 08:20 08:40 09:00 09:20

TORRE PEDRERA Via Diredaua, inc. Viale Tocra 07:40 08:00 08:20 08:40 09:00 09:20

TORRE PEDRERA Viale Eritrea, inc. Via Dogali 07:45 08:05 08:25 08:45 09:05 09:25

TORRE PEDRERA Viale Domeniconi, inc. Viale Gebel 07:45 08:05 08:25 08:45 09:05 09:25

VISERBELLA V.le Domeniconi 9 (inc. Viale Duranti) 07:50 08:10 08:30 08:50 09:10 09:30

VISERBELLA Viale Serpieri, 4 (inc. Via Paglierani) 07:55 08:15 08:35 08:55 09:15 09:35

VISERBELLA Viale Caprara 9 (inc. Viale Canuti) 08:00 08:20 08:40 09:00 09:20 09:40

VISERBA Viale Mazzini 22, inc. v.le Panzacchi 08:05 08:25 08:45 09:05 09:25 09:45

VISERBA Viale G. Dati, 60 08:10 08:30 08:50 09:10 09:30 09:50

VISERBA Viale P. Toscanelli, 158 08:15 08:35 08:55 09:15 09:35 09:55

RIVABELLA Viale XXV Marzo 1831 (inc. Via Palmanova) 08:20 08:40 09:00 09:20 09:40 10:00

08:40 09:00 09:20 09:40 10:00 10:20

BUS SPECIALE NORD                            

NORTH SPECIAL BUS

7-8-9-10 Nov 2023                                                 

Pick-up point
Orari Hours Orari Hours Orari Hours Orari Hours Orari Hours Orari Hours

17:00 17:20 17:50 18:15 18:40 19:30

RIMINI FIERA, INGRESSO SUD                                                                                                

RIMINI EXHIBITION CENTRE, SOUTH ENTRANCE 

RIMINI FIERA, SOUTH ENTRANCE > Tutte le fermate                                          

RIMINI FIERA, SOUTH ENTRANCE > All bus stops

Hotel ⇄ Rimini Fiera                                                                                                                                                                                                              

Hotel ⇄ Rimini Exhibition Centre


